

PIESE INTRETINERE UTILAJE

I.D.: 103721041

Data publicarii	02.10.24	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.557,14 RON - 3.557,14 RON

Descriere: 1 ACUMULATOR L I-ION 18V 2AH BUC 1X 512.61= 512.61 LEI 2 GIROFAR BUC 1X 126.05= 126.05 3 CAMERA AUTO BUC 1X 79.83= 79.83 4 RULMENT 6205 BUC 4X 16.81= 67.23 5 RULMENT 6204 BUC 4X 8.40= 33.61 6 SEMERING BUC 4X 8.40= 33.61 7 SEMERING BUC 4X 8.40= 33.61 8 ALTERNATOR BUC 1X 294.12= 294.12 9 ULEI M40 BUC 1X 126.05= 126.05 10 ACUMULATOR BUC 1X 747.90= 747.90 11 FILTRU DECANTOR BUC 1X 14.29= 14.29 12 ULEI HONDA BUC 3X 46.22= 138.66 13 SOLUTIE RADIATOR BUC 2X 21.01= 42.02 14 CONTACT CHEI BUC 1X 21.01= 21.01 15 CUREA BUC 1X 54.62= 54.62 16 SOLUTIE PARBRIZ 5L BUC 2X 15.13= 30.25 17 CAPAC ABSORBTIE HONDA BUC 1X 247.90= 247.90 18 ULEI M40 20L BUC 1X 239.50= 239.50 19 ULEI VALVOLINE STOU 10W30 20L BUC 1X 714.29= 714.29
